
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9D3esuV7L.

2 Irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x9xByIqggo.

3 karola.pica@jakala.com karola pica yes lrX0x9TogaWEm7.

4 Giulia.mukuri@mobbi.it Giulia Mukuri yes lrX0x9mU5aiLYG.

5 Raffaella.vitale@mobbi.it Raffaella Vitale yes lrX0x9aBE3hsXJ.

6 social@foreverbambu.com Davide Ricci yes lrX0x9y0lxVNWI.

7 videografica@foreverbamb
u.com

Fabrizio Rota yes lrX0x930heVjHK.

8 roberta.molicaro@luxottica.
com

Roberta Molinaro yes lrX0x9vp6N1vow.

9 Claudio.Saino@michaelpa
ge.it

Claudio Saino yes lrX0x90ozXXfsi.

10 Armando@dvrs.studio Armando Strofaldi yes lrX0x9ZuABvlNs.

11 matteo.rossi@criptalia.it Matteo Rossi yes lrX0x9YXpVE4ZY.

12 stefania.sarga@arithmoste
ch.com

Stefania Sarga yes lrX0x9mG94CMB7.

13 stefania.braga@luxottica.c
om

Stefania Braga yes lrX0x9uP43EdNY.

14 sara.loddo@jakala.com Sara Loddo yes lrX0x9nJksrRsG.

15 eleonora.ballerini@talentga
rden.com

Eleonora Ballerini yes lrX0x9J3FwesNs.

16 celeste.trionfo@avragemed Celeste Trionfo Fineo yes lrX0x9QelRcEiH. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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ia.it

17 info@fabiozaccaria.it Fabio Zaccaria yes lrX0x9GQU4GYtk.

18 alex@crono.one Alex Roggero yes lrX0x9pIfDoMVa.

19 antonino.pintacuda@miran
dola.net

Antonino Pintacuda yes lrX0x9kzzNO9pM.

20 comunicazione@mirandola
.net

Piero Bramanti yes lrX0x9uXgDoXCH.

21 aldone012@yahoo.it Aldo Sereni yes lrX0x9asHUEMXI.

22 Alessia.mele@octopusener
gy.it

Alessia Mele yes lrX0x9kqybJdAT.

23 scarafile@fondazionebrodo
lini.eu

Maria Cristina Scarafile yes lrX0x9PuzEq7hE.

24 fabio.delfanti@ipsos.com Fabio Delfanti yes lrX0x9ZM2neTMn.

25 sara@saracolzani.it Sara Colzani yes lrX0x9WR8f5Dlo.

26 cristina.ferrari@anes.it CRISTINA FERRARI yes lrX0x9zm6RAf49.

27 stefano.pampuri@talentgar
den.com

Stefano Pampuri yes lrX0x9WJbcKA8i.

28 davide@dichiarofacile.it Davide Geraci yes lrX0x9mLPB3I62.

29 mauro64@gmail.com MAURO TORRE yes lrX0x9oAhUFNIC.

30 marco.giubbilei@gmail.co
m

Marco Giubbilei yes lrX0x9plkucprM.

31 i.ricotti@opstart.it Ilaria Ricotti yes lrX0x9fgialju7.

32 ar@opstart.it Anna Raschi yes lrX0x93NomYKBE.

33 c.delprete@opstart.it Caterina Del Prete yes lrX0x9fuOkYjoT.

34 enrico.gualandi@dedagrou Enrico Gualandi yes lrX0x9VF945JCk. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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35 giulia.brazzelli@luxottica.c
om

Giulia Brazzelli yes lrX0x9jLlwThQZ.

36 info.gommanet@gmail.com GRETA VISCONTI yes lrX0x99pkJ1Y6Z.

37 c.mostini@opstart.it Chiara Mostini yes lrX0x9X5W9Mm7d.

38 e.riccelli@opstart.it Elisabetta Riccelli yes lrX0x9aI4v1BH8.

39 marco@libellulastudio.it Marco Mario Giovannone yes lrX0x9hhEpB1cx.

40 paola@libellulastudio.it Paola Ciarrocchi yes lrX0x9BW8jH527.

41 gaia.zoccoli@talentgarden.
com

Gaia Zoccoli yes lrX0x9BHH5Rtxc.

42 davide.marchiori@talentgar
den.com

Davide Marchiori yes lrX0x9cgj5VLtJ.

43 carlotta.schezzini@ext.tale
ntgarden.com

Carlotta Schezzini yes lrX0x9EkwluQb2.

44 angelica@digitazon.com Angelica Peretti yes lrX0x9chNNLnLW.

45 ammissione@digitazon.co
m

Andrea Zangiacomi yes lrX0x967Flg8DQ.

46 elisalaezza36@gmail.com Elisa Laezza yes lrX0x9j9LiTMw5.

47 chiara.guiotto@talentgarde
n.com

Chiara Guiotto yes lrX0x964KscIzo.

48 emilio@hairbc.com Emilio Guareschi yes lrX0x9jbTokDkd.

49 camilla.crescini@jakala.co
m

Camilla Crescini yes lrX0x947lKmtMU.

50 f.milanesio@reply.it Francesco Milanesio yes lrX0x9SKmmKadp.

51 lorena.cocozza@ipsos.com Lorena Cocozza yes lrX0x9j0zWRadU.
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52 barbara.trovato@zaf.it Barbara Trovato yes lrX0x9wf4WJbqL.

53 samuel.perrone@edileco.o
rg

Samuel Perrone yes lrX0x9Aoj4l07b.

54 francesco.pellegrino@edile
co.org

Francesco Pellegrino yes lrX0x9KdRQNIeb.

55 andrea.schivalocchi@edile
co.org

Andrea Schivalocchi yes lrX0x9E05RLS7t.

56 casang83@gmail.com ANGELA CASALE yes lrX0x9w53qZ9l5.

57 carlotta.dezen02@gmail.co
m

Carlotta De Zen yes lrX0x9kHH2vH1H.

58 P.ZANETTI@QORES.IT PAOLO ZANETTI yes lrX0x9gZp73AjQ.

59 luca.palladini@olympus.co
m

Luca Palladini yes lrX0x9U3XyNiNe.

60 giovanni.cilia@warranthub.i
t

giovanni cilia yes lrX0x9BZSTMVYd.

61 ermanno.mazza@warranth
ub.it

ermanno mazza yes lrX0x9ZbqHIbBb.

62 alessandro.corghi@warrant
hub.it

alessandro corghi yes lrX0x9Mrwe6Rrr.

63 fabrizio.deleo@warranthub.
ut

fabrizio de leo yes lrX0x9ChKOr7aO.

64 matteo.guicciardi@warrant
hub.it

matteo guicciardi yes lrX0x9jBYMZoop.

65 davide.galeotti@warranthu
b.it

davide galeotti yes lrX0x9i7AX9GGD.

66 gabriella.grassia@warranth
ub.it

gabriella grassia yes lrX0x9O5ivNzz7.
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67 benedettaortelli19@gmail.c
om

Benedetta Ortelli yes lrX0x9k2FbC5uT.

68 nicolo.sgurajs@gmail.com Nicoló Joseph Sgura yes lrX0x9qFtKsOHh.

69 christian@socialnamic.com Christian Carchidi yes lrX0x9QdNv2Nls.

70 elecremonesi@icloud.com Elena Cremonesi yes lrX0x9UfEd4ST2.

71 paola.bonetti@lapp.com Paola Bonetti yes lrX0x9w36qf1IQ.

72 bufi.amanda@gmail.com Amanda Bufi yes lrX0x9aTmpmgAm.

73 monica.ghezzi@ipsos.com Monica Ghezzi yes lrX0x9e2FpXP2b.

74 carlottaguerrisii@icloud.co
m

Carlotta Guerrisi yes lrX0x9I2tcd2KF.

75 magda@climat.ly Magda Swierczek yes lrX0x9Mish8Cw1.

76 francesca.lia@olympus.co
m

Francesca Lia yes lrX0x9xmjTL5aV.

77 graziano.zinzelli@warranth
ub.it

Graziano Zinzelli yes lrX0x90VZHWT1f.

78 marketing@barbaralorenzi
ni.it

barbara lorenzini yes lrX0x9ia0vkq8O.

79 francesca.barbieri@s.itsma
chinalonati.it

Francesca Barbieri yes lrX0x9RiLcTuij.

80 valentina.maffiola@alibaba-
inc.com

Valentina Maffiola yes lrX0x9kjTXlKY6.

81 sofia@crono.one Sofia Bettari yes lrX0x9IV1R4Vcq.

82 viviana.lagaipa@gmail.com Viviana La Gaipa yes lrX0x9DL1TjKZ7.

83 jacopo.maiorano@playgrou
nd.it

Jacopo Maiorano yes lrX0x9IkTIAs91.

84 stefano.collini@thenewway Stefano Collini yes lrX0x9ZWSvvmhy. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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85 Francescanegrini10@gmail
.com

Francesca Negrini yes lrX0x9ZU4OvlJa.

86 vincenzo.condoluci@thene
wway.it

Vincenzo Condoluci yes lrX0x9rPDNrBfj.

87 ciao@giuliaceirano.com Giulia Ceirano yes lrX0x9aiIXyJ3b.

88 marta.mottura@fabrick.co
m

Marta Mottura yes lrX0x9f8DMM0Q2.

89 andrea.buri@cityz.it Andrea Buri yes lrX0x96ydC56hm.

90 fabrizio.angeli@avocassoci
ati.com

fabrizio angeli yes lrX0x9pCaTeYQr.

91 a.monego@mokkastudios.
com

Alessandro Monego yes lrX0x9PXdSGres.

92 antonio.digioia@fastweb.it Antonello Digioia yes lrX0x96KneGDox.

93 roberta.sala@ipsos.com Roberta Sala yes lrX0x9tyIo5OLF.

94 cutgiuseppe@gmail.com Giuseppe Cutillo yes lrX0x9qRLD00Ph.

95 developer@claudiorenza.it Claudio Renza yes lrX0x9eiIFkUQV.

96 emilio@metismilano.com Emilio Murolo yes lrX0x9hS9FnmUB.

97 fulvio@metismilano.com Fulvio Mazzocca yes lrX0x9k6W1ayzM.

98 frapulcino04@gmail.com Francesca Fornari yes lrX0x98ixwvKi3.

99 giuliano@evobags.it Giuliano Piana yes lrX0x90evcxLpH.

100 lamariannacorona@gmail.c
om

Corona Marianna yes lrX0x92IzNXvwL.

101 bottaro@amtb.it Gianandrea Bottaro yes lrX0x9Qi3B7IA3.

102 massimo83@gmail.com Massimo Bellato yes lrX0x91ogJVOOO. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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103 sernia.annalisa@gmail.co
m

Annalisa sernia yes lrX0x9KD7PqGhh.

104 sandro@techprincess.it Sandro Bicci yes lrX0x95iIEEYX6.

105 sara03.castiglioni@gmail.c
om

Sara Giulia Castiglioni yes lrX0x953cftgVm.

106 alberta.nava@gmail.com Alberta Nava yes lrX0x9DdqPXyqn.

107 margherita.cielo@doorway
platform.com

Margherita Cielo yes lrX0x9o93oZa9C.

108 pietro.poli@yourbiz.it Pietro Poli yes lrX0x9X3KVBLDS.

109 info@alessandrogobbo.co
m

Alessandro Gobbo yes lrX0x94E5tDWJa.

110 antonio.iovine@cariplofact
ory.it

Antonio Iovine yes lrX0x9qW7v5uMM.

111 luca.rossi921@gmail.com Luca Rossi yes lrX0x9HWjheUSH.

112 stefano@mammtfood.it Stefano Reverberi yes lrX0x9KJmt609n.

113 saracatinella@gmail.com Sara Catinella yes lrX0x94LN4UttC.

114 alessandra.bonanomi@gm
ail.com

Alessandra Bonanomi yes lrX0x9AKY4cMi2.

115 gregorio.roccasecca@carip
lofactory.it

Gregorio Roccasecca yes lrX0x98MhjV3td.

116 martina.manfredini@indual.
it

Martina Manfredini yes lrX0x91bH8PZ5Z.

117 sandra.ciavarella@olympu
s.com

Sandra Ciavarella yes lrX0x9lNhkquSv.

118 s.spaccavento@gmail.com sergio spaccavento yes lrX0x9aXcAkI0q.

119 giusy.strippoli@advicegrou Giusy Strippoli yes lrX0x9TwxF4jMX. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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120 annalisa.de.santis@msd.co
m

Annalisa De Santis yes lrX0x9z09vgNzC.

121 alessandro.bargna@realize
networks.com

Alessandro Bargna yes lrX0x938EB2FG6.

122 rossella.cutillo@res-it.com Rossella Cutillo yes lrX0x93vNDUSBm.

123 diana.villa@res-it.com Diana Villa yes lrX0x9FBfNbVCd.

124 cristiano.toni@res-it.com Cristiano Toni yes lrX0x91GTs5GGv.

125 gaia.barlocco@realizenetw
orks.com

Gaia Barlocco yes lrX0x9QCsFCFfo.

126 serena.celli@realizenetwor
ks.com

Serena Celli yes lrX0x9I635m2lH.

127 francesco.simone.gandelli
@ing.com

Francesco Simone Gandelli yes lrX0x9ghHWgZ9d.

128 roberto.crupi@ing.com Roberto Crupi yes lrX0x9hW8jAKXd.

129 giuseppe.battaglia@realize
networks.com

Giuseppe battaglia yes lrX0x9n6JHAFTs.

130 domenica.marano@atscom
.it

Domenica Marano yes lrX0x9Tuljw1wz.

131 p.potito@sportnetwork.it paolo potitò yes lrX0x9uVdOozj5.

132 paolo.spedini@intesasanp
aolo.com

paolo spedini yes lrX0x9bDUYwlgA.

133 stefanochiappa8@gmail.co
m

Stefano Chiappa yes lrX0x9nGYvnUCY.

134 MARCO@TORCHA.IT MARCO CARTASEGNA yes lrX0x90Fn5jvoy.

135 iokitadiowo@gmail.com Isaac Okitadiowo yes lrX0x9YBHkZgZa. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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136 Giuseppe.famiani@realize
networks.com

Giuseppe Famiani yes lrX0x9pxWWD70w.

137 liviana.barbara@gmail.com Liviana Barbàra yes lrX0x9N5lfpPR5.

138 a.giorgio@sportnetwork.it Alessandro Giorgio yes lrX0x9SqM1yrLJ.

139 alessia.armato@olympus.c
om

Alessia Armato yes lrX0x9R0Y1WlJL.

140 andrea.missaglia@universi
tynetwork.it

Andrea Missaglia yes lrX0x9cxDDzVVk.

141 francesco.azzena@olympu
s.com

Francesco Azzena yes lrX0x94bJTMf05.

142 Ilaria.Sacchi@Olympus.co
m

Ilaria Sacchi yes lrX0x9yBifbGGT.

143 Francesca.DelMoretto@Ol
ympus.com

Francesca De Moretto yes lrX0x9dqN1mJSy.

144 giulio.becchini2@aon.it Giulio Becchini yes lrX0x9upKhdwCM.

145 ivan@xnumeris.com Ivan Vaghi yes lrX0x9L4IYC7lP.

146 leonardo.donofrio@universi
tynetwork.it

Leonardo Maria D'Onofrio yes lrX0x9oH8DaHyM.

147 emma.loconte@universityn
etwork.it

Emma Lo Conte yes lrX0x91mTOKCte.

148 marta.ingala@universitynet
work.it

Marta Ingala yes lrX0x9K3Prv6xL.

149 giuliasofia.giordano@unive
rsitynetwork.it

Giulia Sofia Giordano yes lrX0x9Ky6HDkwn.

150 ezio@xnumeris.com Ezio Cannavacciuolo yes lrX0x9pFm8MadN.

151 info@sportpress.it Tommasini Laura yes lrX0x9fpyXP2u8.
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152 stefania.vismara@visionary
fields.it

Stefania Vismara yes lrX0x9WDgifKO4.

153 simona.orsini@visionaryfiel
ds.it

Simona Orsini yes lrX0x9DAarWPui.

154 aaron@fishbonecreek.com Aaron Brancotti yes lrX0x9wN0to3HY.

155 l.brustolon@gmail.com Luisella Brustolon yes lrX0x9zogcEpvP.

156 cinzia.devincenzi@olympu
s.com

Cinzia De Vincenzi yes lrX0x9bya7ZQVh.

157 a.serenelli@movopack.co
m

Alberto Serenelli yes lrX0x9qtbIehvH.

158 federica.dipietro@oltrelame
diagroup.it

Federica Di Pietro yes lrX0x9v3gKhV40.

159 mct@thinkinc.de Maria Grazia Teza yes lrX0x9g3AZNDlT.

160 jd.salazar@notomia.com Jenny Salazar yes lrX0x9wpo98XR3.

161 roberto.folcarelli@oltrelame
diagroup.it

Roberto Folcarelli yes lrX0x9zbQisfBI.

162 diletta.bortesi@meeting-
spa.com

Diletta Bortesi yes lrX0x9CIzrfoGy.

163 sofia.pizzo@lcalex.it Sofia Eleonora Pizzo yes lrX0x9skENWydq.

164 mirela.jianu@eni.com Mirela Jianu yes lrX0x9m1yEbWM9.

165 andrea@rebeldigital.it Andrea Ventura yes lrX0x9GUnuyn8w.

166 info@kirweb.it Riccardo Pirrone yes lrX0x9StpTRwIb.

167 paolo.salza@cariplofactory
.it

Paolo Salza yes lrX0x9OLuaiVAo.

168 ginevrarosi@live.it Ginevra Li Rosi yes lrX0x9OKxgy9qj.

169 simona.gallina@it.lactalis.c Simona Gallina yes lrX0x9gafRG9n2. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : vLyh80r-HweHoeV2EpBZPrDyz_KuUStOC3iculJplOs. Date&time : 2023-11-02 01:29:39
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170 robigia@gmail.com Roberto Giardina yes lrX0x9vcCWCZDL.

171 jonathann.mingoia@audien
se.com

Jonathann Mingoia yes lrX0x9MvwlHAsi.

172 nicola.neri@ipsos.com Nicola Neri yes lrX0x9xvjUDtFR.

173 luca.campi@s.itsmachinalo
nati.it

Luca Campi yes lrX0x9oBWypStQ.

174 francesco.disotto@s.itsmac
hinalonati.it

Francesco Di Sotto yes lrX0x9ke9K9G8M.

175 giulio.pasqui@mondadori.it giulio pasqui yes lrX0x9kI88lkUn.

176 Tortini.francesca@gmail.co
m

Francesca Tortini yes lrX0x9eiIo106B.

177 f.bianco@thefool.it Federico Bianco yes lrX0x92udTUg9R.

178 simona.capoferri@scuolaz
oo.it

Simona Capoferri yes lrX0x9XDEALgOp.

179 a.bellomi@thefool.it Andrea Bellomi yes lrX0x9DjrFVUOW.

180 l.andreotti@thefool.it Laura Andreotti yes lrX0x9dh5376Ug.

181 federico@atomical.it federico rognoni yes lrX0x9uqaNga4c.

182 cristiano.pechy@manpowe
r.it

Cristiano Pechy de Pechujfalu yes lrX0x9Rlp87iKZ.

183 alessandro.testa@manpow
er.it

Alessandro Testa yes lrX0x9WhAmkCIx.

184 roberto.sanlorenzo@merits
.vision

Roberto Sanlorenzo yes lrX0x9UcJN2OM9.

185 consuelo.dipietro@cariplof
actory.it

Consuelo di Pietro yes lrX0x9hy6CX37N.
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186 f.miti@ammagamma.com Filippo Miti yes lrX0x9Cx3f6qnb.

187 n.cerfeda@ammagamma.c
om

Nataskia Cerfeda yes lrX0x9Ol8caDNq.

188 barilli@itsmachinalonati.it Laura Barilli yes lrX0x9XVV9h5q0.

189 debora.gatti@unicredit.eu Debora Gatti yes lrX0x98ApDrx1I.

190 gatti.jacopo03@gmail.com Jacopo Gatti yes lrX0x9fwwOd7ss.

191 eleonora.venuti@cariplofac
tory.it

Eleonora Venuti yes lrX0x9bJhJyrbv.

192 alessandro.devito@adecco
group.com

Alessandro De Vito yes lrX0x971ebwFjz.

193 jules.calasso@s.itsmachin
alonati.it

Jules Calasso yes lrX0x9hfmrNBpO.

194 andreac237@gmail.com Andrea Castro yes lrX0x9YZV8COXx.

195 lorenzo.tancredi@linetech.i
t

Lorenzo Tancredi yes lrX0x9lu3bJKPf.

196 maciej.koltonski@pitchmeb
aby.co

Maciej Koltonski yes lrX0x9bXj4MoxX.

197 marco.garabello@irenmerc
ato.it

MARCO GARABELLO yes lrX0x9Y3QZrXZq.

198 camilla.mauro@irenmercat
o.it

CAMILLA MAURO yes lrX0x9gmJXknqw.

199 valerighet99@gmail.com Valentina Righetti yes lrX0x93Ua7epAB.

200 j.nicpon@delante.pl Joanna Nicpo? yes lrX0x99VrFX9Zh.
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